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MEHIO
Ha BTOPHUK « 12 » ceHTH6psa 2023 T.

NbroTHas KaTeropus aeTeit 12 neT u cTaplue

HaumeHoBaHMe 61042

3aBTpak
ynaw 13 roBsguHbI
MakapOoHbI 0TBapHbIE
KomMnoT mn3 cmecn cyxothpyKToB
Xneb MNueHNYHBbIN
Xneb pxxaHoi

KoHeTbl Mapmenag, ppyKToBbIi

NToro

Bbixog rp/wT

100

180

200

30

16

25

551

OHepretTnyeckas
LUEeHHOCTb, KKa/l.

230,67
240,64
93,20
70,50
33,60

103,63

772,24

»



